PRESSURIZATION CONTROL
21-30-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-30-00-01A
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR CONT SYS MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PRESSURIZATION CONTROL ONLY)
FIGURE 1A
HAP        21-30-00-01A
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 001030
   CONT SYS MAJOR MODEL 201967
   BASIC AND STABLE
   (PRESSURIZATION CONTROL
   ONLY)
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 001030 RF1- 210A0001-678
   CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MAJOR 201967
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PRESSURIZATION CONTROL
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   21-00-00-33
 .VALVE INSTL-POSITIVE 001030 120- 216A2001-1
    PRESSURE RELIEF 201967
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-32-01-01
 .VALVE INSTL-CAB. PRESSURE 001028 125- 216A4001-1
    CONT SYS OUTFLOW 201967
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-31-03-01
 .VALVE INSTL-CAB. PRESSURE 029030 125- 216A4001-2
    CONT SYS OUTFLOW
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-31-03-01
 .SWITCH INSTL-AIR 001020 130- 216A5001-1
    CONDITIONING 201967
    PRESSURIZATION
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-33-04-01
 .SWITCH INSTL-AIR 021030 130- 216A5001-4
    CONDITIONING
    PRESSURIZATION
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-33-04-01
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 001030 RF100- 210A0002-678
   CONT SYS BODY MAJOR MODEL 201967
   BASIC AND STABLE
   (PRESSURIZATION CONTROL
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA SEE:
   21-00-00-33A
 .PEDESTAL INSTL-POSITIVE 001030 1105- 216A2002-1
    PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 201967
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-32-51-02
 .PEDESTAL INSTL-POSITIVE 001030 1110- 216A2002-2
    PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 201967
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    21-32-51-02
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-30-00-01A
21-30-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP